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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
FFA 600-1000 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ._._.
FFA 600-1000 - Race 2 14.07.2018 18:30 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:28:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:45.427 +1.000 18:37:28.734
(46) Tor Eskil Lian 6 1:44.427 18:39:13.161
1 1:37.236 +4.035 18:30:08.797 7 1:44.912 +0.485 18:40:58.073
2 1:34.226 +1.025 18:31:43.023 8 1:44.664 +0.237 18:42:42.737
3 1:33.672 +0.471 18:33:16.695
4 1:33.383 +0.182 18:34:50.078 (63) Linette Halck
5 1:33.683 +0.482 18:36:23.761 1 1:49.986 +5.056 18:30:22.924
6 1:33.581 +0.380 18:37:57.342 2 1:47.807 +2.877 18:32:10.731
7 1:33.815 +0.614 18:39:31.157 3 1:46.301 +1.371 18:33:57.032
8 1:33.201 18:41:04.358 4 1:45.238 +0.308 18:35:42.270
5 1:45.477 +0.547 18:37:27.747
(34) Yngve Kristoffersen 6 1:45.818 +0.888 18:39:13.565
1 1:37.712 +4.403 18:30:08.719 7 1:45.208 +0.278 18:40:58.773
2 1:34.154 +0.845 18:31:42.873 8 1:44.930 18:42:43.703
3 1:33.449 +0.140 18:33:16.322
4 1:33.518 +0.209 18:34:49.840 (162) Geir-Vidar Sgrheim
5 1:33.309 18:36:23.149 1 1:50.364 +5.694 18:30:23.181
6 1:34.054 +0.745 18:37:57.203 2 1:47.413 +2.743 18:32:10.594
7 1:33.918 +0.609 18:39:31.121 3 1:47.958 +3.288 18:33:58.552
8 1:39.608 +6.299 18:41:10.729 4 1:45.519 +0.849 18:35:44.071
5 1:45.087 +0.417 18:37:29.158
(39) Thomas Sirén 6 1:45.216 +0.546 18:39:14.374
1 1:40.060 +3.558 18:30:11.668 7 1:44.670 18:40:59.044
2 1:36.502 18:31:48.170 8 1:45.243 +0.573 18:42:44.287
3 1:36.588 +0.086 18:33:24.758
4 1:36.943 +0.441 18:35:01.701
5 1:37.294 +0.792 18:36:38.995
6 1:37.767 +1.265 18:38:16.762
7 1:37.570 +1.068 18:39:54.332
8 1:38.778 +2.276 18:41:33.110
(38) Jan Kristiansen
1 1:42.659 +3.551 18:30:15.912
2 1:39.108 18:31:55.020
3 1:39.316 +0.208 18:33:34.336
4 1:39.186 +0.078 18:35:13.522
5 1:40.653 +1.545 18:36:54.175
6 1:40.759 +1.651 18:38:34.934
7 1:43.606 +4.498 18:40:18.540
8 1:45.223 +6.115 18:42:03.763
(616) Eivind Skotnes
1 1:44.180 +3.473 18:30:16.264
2 1:40.709 +0.002 18:31:56.973
3 1:40.835 +0.128 18:33:37.808
4 1:41.378 +0.671 18:35:19.186
5 1:42.026 +1.319 18:37:01.212
6 1:42.225 +1.518 18:38:43.437
7 1:41.797 +1.090 18:40:25.234
8 1:40.707 18:42:05.941
(67) Frank Egil Ranes
1 1:49.220 +8.267 18:30:22.552
2 1:43.320 +2.367 18:32:05.872
3 1:41.952 +0.999 18:33:47.824
4 1:41.749 +0.796 18:35:29.573
5 1:42.069 +1.116 18:37:11.642
6 1:41.955 +1.002 18:38:53.597
7 1:42.380 +1.427 18:40:35.977
8 1:40.953 18:42:16.930
(70) Jan Inge Birkeland
1 1:49.687 +5.260 18:30:22.481
2 1:47.817 +3.390 18:32:10.298
3 1:47.240 +2.813 18:33:57.538
4 1:45.769 +1.342 18:35:43.307
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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